






A.G.’S “SPQR” QUICKIES!

(Postage/Carriage at Cost) - Orders over £500 UK Postpaid.

A new feature of items just recently purchased and priced for a quick turnover – “SPQR” (small profit quick return)! 
Only one of each available – some new reductions. Act now to avoid disappointment. – ALLAN GRANT

We now accept payments by PayPal to info@rushstamps.co.uk

AG01	LIECHTENSTEIN 1912-1992 Mint in 3 albums. The first album with 
a mixture of M/M and U/M, the 2nd and 3rd volumes all U/M. A total of 898 
stamps and 13 Miniature Sheets, all the sheets and most of the better sets 
are U/M. Total Cat. over £2800………………………………………………………………..	£675.00
AG02	SWITZERLAND Pro-Patria 1936-1999, 95% U/M. A total of 23 sets 
and 3 Miniature Sheets, Cat. over £690 in Simplex Medium Album………	£175.00
AG03	SWITZERLAND Pro-Juventute 1913-1999 mostly U/M. A total of 
86 sets inc. Paper Variations and 3 Miniature Sheet, Cat. over £1000 in 
Simplex Medium Album ……………………………………………………………………….	£225.00
AG04	FOOTBALL League Covers 1971-76 commemorating various Cup 
Finals, Home and Away Matches, U.E.F.A. Cup European Debuts, etc. 
A total of 60 covers with special handstamps in Double cover album with 
Slipcase………………………………………………………………………………………………….	£195.00
AG05	PAPUA 1958-1996 Olympics, 80% U/M. A total of 660 stamps 
and 8 Miniature Sheets on Hagner style pages in ring binder, Cat. over 
£470………………………………………………………………………………………………………	£110.00
AG06	G.B. COMMEMORATIVES & BOOKLETS U/M 1998 Diana to 2008 
Ashes Miniature Sheet on hingeless album pages in Royal Mail binder. 
A total of 455 stamps plus 1999 & 2003 Defs. to £5, 8 Miniature Sheets, 
6 Booklets and 1 Pres. Pack. Face Value alone £318.74……………………..	£325.00
AG07	G.B. 1971-90 U/M in Royal Mail hingeless album with slipcase
with most issues from 1986 onwards. A total of 179 Commemorative 
stamps and 6 Miniature Sheets plus 3 Greetings Booklets. Face Value 
alone is £61.45……………………………………………………………………………………	£75.00
AG08	G.B. 1990-97 u/m IN Royal Mail hingeless album with slipcase. 
A total of 71 Commemorative sets, 2 Definitive stamps, 2 Greetings Booklets 
and 3 label panes Booklets. Face Value alone is £120…………………………….	£135.00
AG09	QUEEN MOTHER FDC COLLECTION in 4 Westminster Albums commemorating the 100th Birthday(2000), Memorial Issues (2002), and 
5th Anniversary Memorial (2007) – a total of 231 covers (many Benhams)
from various countries around the world, original cost over £1000……….	£250.00  
AG10	R.A.F. MUSEUM COVERS 1969-72 Series SC1-40 including Dual 
Used Abroad Covers, all Commemorating different events. A total of 45 
covers in R.A.F. album…………………………………………………………………………….	£30.00
AG11	1977 SILVER JUBILEE & ROYAL VISIT in 2 Silver Blocked Embossed 
albums. A total of 84 sets and 32 Miniature Sheets, all U/M plus 4 Booklets
(includes Change of Perfs. and Self-Adhesives)………………………………………	£85.00
AG12	1980 QUEEN MOTHER’S 80TH BIRTHDAY  collection in special folder 
from the Commonwealth. A total of 27 sets and 32 Miniature Sheets/Sheetlets 
all U/M (includes scarce Cook Islands, Niue & Penrhyn  Sheetlets)…………	£50.00
AG13	RAF & ROYAL MARINE MUSEUM COVERS from around the world commemorating numerous events. A total of 98 covers including some signed, 
dating from 1973-1984…………………………………………………………………………..	£95.00
AG14	CYPRUS 1880-1973 A useful collection of Mint and Used in Viscount 
Stamp Album inc. the following better items:- SG 1 Pl. 15 F/U (£100), 8 Pl. 201 
F/U (£160), 9 Pl. 218 F/U (£120), 10 Pl. 220 F/U (£180), 32-35 Mint (£88), 
Edward VII Mint & F/U (£39), George V Mint & Used (£590), George VI Mint 
& Used inc. Definitive Set Complete F/U to 90p, Silver Wedding, etc. (£339), 
QE2 1st Defs. F/U (£75), Mint to 500m (ex. 15m) (£90), 1`960 Opts. U/M to £1
(ex. 500m) (£98), Do. F/U complete (£94.50) inc. 192b, 1962 Defs. Mint (£1 U/M) (£50), 1966 & 1971 Defs. Mint & F/U (£37). A total of 678 stamps and 7 Miniature Sheets, Cat. over £2,350…………………………………………………………………………….	£495.00
AG15	CEYLON 1861-1972 Mint & Used in Merton Stamp Album. A few better
items as follows: Queen Victoria x 33 stamps inc. SG 246 6p Mint (£20), Edward 
VII x 29 stamps mostly Mint (£61), George V Key Types Mint & Used x 48 (£57), 
Rest George V 1935-36 Mint & Used x 22 stamps (£35), George VI Mint & Used 
to 1952 x 76 stamps (£142), QE2 Mint & Used x 148 stamps and 1 Bird Miniature Sheet (SG 500a) U/M creased (£87). A total of 356 stamps and 1 Miniature Sheet, 
Cat. over £400…………………………………………………………………………………………..	£85.00
AG16	RAF & RAF MUSEUM COVERS inc. Signed in Double Cover Album 
with Slipcase. Mostly G.B. plus a few Commonwalth. A total of 124 covers 
(1972-1986 period)……………………………………………………………………………..	£95.00 
AG17	ROYAL NAVAL SERIES OF COVERS in Double Cover Album with 
Slipcase. A total of 100 G.B. covers and 1 Gibraltar 1972 cover (1972-1986 
period)………………………………………………………………………………………………..	£85.00
AG18	SCOUTING COLLECTION from around the World. Mainly U/M plus
F/U and FDC’s (inc. Signed), Presentation Folders, Packs and Cards, etc. in 5 
Stock Books and 1 Double Cover Album with a 13 page list of the items. 
A lifetime collection put together by a former Scout Leader and includes many 
scarce items e.g. Cyprus 1963 Scout Miniature Sheet (U/M), Lithuania 1938 Opts. M/M (£38), Romania 1931 Scouts Blocks of 4 and Singles U/M (£220), Saudi 
Arabia 1967 M/M (£26), Sierra Leone 2010 Miniature Sheet MS4740-41 U/M 
(£24), Tonga 1973 SG 449-59 & O103-05 U/M (£80) plus O103-05 F/U (£37.75), 
G.B. 1957 “B.P.” Perfins set plus 2½d Coil Strip of 21 U/M. A total of 1402 stamps 
inc.  Locals and a few labels, 111 Miniature Sheets, 89 FDC’s, 23 Cards, 3 Pres. 
Packs and 5 Booklets………………………………………………………………………………	£450.00
AG19	NEW ZEALAND 1925 to 1977 Christmas with a few earlier inc. 
1910 to 1949 Officials. Mostly U/M in S.G. Printed ring album, mounted 
in black hawid mounts. A good collection which includes the following: 
SG 563 & 570-2 M/M (£37), 584Aw Inv. Wmk. M/M (£65), 1858 to 1963 & 
1965 to 77 Health (1962 & 1967 M/Sheets Mounted) U/M (some sheets 
mounted in margin only) £365, Officials inc. O78, O80, O85, O92, O93, O123, 
O133, O138, O156, O157, )158 (Sideways Wmk.), 14 stamps (£233), L25 (£17). 
A total of 477 stamps, 39 Miniature Sheets. Total Cat. over £1100………	£220.00
AG20	PORTUGAL plus a few Colonies – 1876 to 1963 Used in Adelphi
Stamp album. Condition poor to good. A total of 493 stamps, Cat. £670..	£95.00
AG21  	AUSTRALIA 1913 – 1977 Used in S.G. Printed ring album. Some 
useful Kangaroos & George V Heads, 54 stamps (£240), George VI to 1977 
inc. Definitive part sets (£560), 493 stamps and 2 Miniature Sheets plus 
A.A.T. 1957-61, 7 stamps & 1975 Telecoms FDC. Total Cat. over £1000…	£150.00 
AG23 	1978 Coronation Crown Agents Sheetlets of 6 stamps from 21 territories 
(Ascension to Western Samoa) on Westminster album pages………………..	£17.50
AG25	Queen’s 70th Birthday Anniversary (1996) Westminster Collection
Containing stamps from Aitutaki to Uganda plus Central African Republic. 
A total of 13 sets, 21 Miniature Sheets/Sheetlets and 18 FDC’s in ring album. 
Original cost over £250, only……………………………………………………..	£75.00	£65.00
AG37	JAPAN Presentation Books (4) - Theatre 1970-72, Treasures 1976-78, Treasures 1987-89, Art 1980-83 plus Greetings Stamp Folder (Joint Issue Singapore) and Year Books 1979-83 (5)……………………………………………………………………	£225.00  
AG39	INDIA 1852-1970 plus Indian States – All 90% Fine Used in Scott 
Specialty Album. Better items as follows:- SG 12, 14, 15( as cheapest) Fine 
Used (£325), 31 Fine Used (£38), 79 Used (£30|), Edward VIII to 2R F/U (£20), 
George V values to 2R & 10R respectively plus Commemoratives F/U (£45), 
George VI to 10R F/U, etc. (£33), 1953-1970 (£115), Officials Queen Victoria to 
Queen Elizabeth II, 128 stamps mainly Used (£105), Indian States inc. Opts. –
Patiala, Chamba, C.E.F., I.E.F., etc. (£330), inc. Jind SG 137-49 M/M (£80), 
Patiala SG 86 & 90 F/U (£73), Feudatory States Alwar, Bamra, etc., 390 
stamps (£600+). A total of 927 stamps, Cat. approx.. £1700+…	£425.00	£340.00
AG42	ALAND – Superb collection in 4 albums (2 Davo and 2 Kestrel
Double Cover Albums) 1984-2005 Christmas. Consisting of U/M sets, Gutter 
Blocks of 10 with inscriptions, Presentation packs, FDC’s. Offered at a fraction 
of cost, only………………………………………………………………………………………….	£435.00
AG43	WORLDWIDE KILOWARE – a really good assortment which will not last 
long, accumulated from various sources, mainly on paper, including some older material, plenty of smaller countries and higher and unusual values. Postage 
extra. Lots of sorting. Becoming hard to find! ½ Kilo (approx.. 3000 stamps)	£20.00
AG47	NEW ZEALAND 3 Volumes in Red Lighthouse Hingeless albums with slipcases. Volume 1- 1985 Birds to 1998 Cats Miniature Sheet. Volume 2 - 1999 Flowers to 2008 Reefs. Volume 3 - 2009 Timepex Miniature Sheet to 2011 New Year Miniature Sheet. A superb collection all U/M and virtually complete including Self -Adhesives, Booklet Panes, Miniature Sheets and Sheetlets. Face Value over NZ$2350 plus cost of albums and slipcases as new. Cheap at only…………………………	£975.00
AG48	NORWAY 1856-2006 Mint & Used Collection in Davo album with slipcase as follows:- 1856-1952, 496 stamps Cat. £1190 inc. 1909-29 Posthorns to 50 Ore M/M (£177), SG 380-83 U/M (£55), 1953-2006, 757 stamps plus 4 Miniature Sheets, Cat. approx.. £518 inc. SG 442-44 M/M (£30), 464-66 U/M & F/U (£27), 472-89 M/M (£92). A total of 1253 stamps and 4 Miniature Sheets, Cat. over £1700…..….	£425.00
AG49	DENMARK 1854-1992 75% Fine Used on Davo album pages, the rest mint, mostly U/M. A total of 983 stamps, 1 Booklet Pane and 9 Miniature Sheets. Total Cat. over £1350………………………………………………………………………………………….	£395.00
AG50	SWEDEN 1858-2007 Colle3ctionm of Mint & Fine Used in Davo album with slipcase plus 2 pages of Aland as follows:- 1858-1921, 161 stamps Fine Used (£350), 1924-1960, 335 stamps F/U & Mint (£290), 1961-2007, 945 stamps plus 49 Booklet Panes mostly U/M plus some F/U and 6 Miniature Sheets U/M (£380). A total of 1441 stamps, Cat. in excess of £1000…………………………………………………………	£285.00
AG52	FINLAND 1866-2001 ON Davo album pages 95% Used, the rest M/M 
to include SG 45 F/U with 1 short perf.  (£200), 585 M/M (£33), 1972 Costumes strips F/U (£25). A total of 740 stamps and 3 Booklet Panes. Cat. £700+……..	£185.00
AG55	GREAT BRITAIN Collection in Davo album with stamps in Hawid mounted. 1984 to 2001 Commemoratives plus some Machins. Face Value over £385	£350.00
AG57	ISLE OF MAN FDC’s 1973-2003 sets & Miniature Sheets with a few gaps here and there. A total of 129 covers inc. £3 & £5 stamps in 2 IOM Davo cover albums ………………………………………………………………………………………………………	£95.00
AG58	GUERNSEY & ALDERNEY FDC COLLECTION (unaddressed)  - Guernsey 
1973-2003 and Alderney 1983 to 2003. A total of 131 covers (sets & Miniature Sheets). High Face Value in double cover album………………………………………….	£95.00
AG59	RAF JS Series of Flown Covers 1986-1994 all covers Signed (18) inc. 
one with Lard Carve3r’s signature plus 14 reproduction black & white photos 
on card in Double Cover Album……………………………………………………………………	£65.00
AG60	NEW ZEALAND 1873 to 1977 Christmas Fine Used Collection but 
mainly starting from 1935. To include Queen Victoria x 30 stamps (£133), 
George VI x 108 stamps (£156), and QE2 to 1970 Christmas (£73). Health 
Miniature Sheets Fine Used for 1970-72, 74-77 (£220.50). Rest of QE2 Commemoratives and Definityives (£109), Officials x 18 stamps (£19). 
A total of 527 stamps and 12 Miniatyure Sheets. Total Cat. over £775 in S.G. 
Printed ring album, mounted in black hawid mounts…………………………………..	£180.00 
AG61	BAHAMAS 1980 to 1992 Christmas Commemopratives,  Miniature 
Sheets & Definitives, all U/M in Prinz Stock Book. A total of 310 stamps inc.
Se-tenant strips and 40 Miniature Sheets, only a few gaps to fill, Cat. £774..	£240.00
AG62	GREAT BRITAIN 1991-99 u/m Commemoratives, Greetings (single 
sets and se-tenant blocks of 10), Regionals, Definitives to £5 plus both Castle 
sets to £5, £10 Britannia, Postage Dues to £5 plus Booklet Panes (inc. Prestige 
and some small Self-Adhesive). A total of 75 Regionals, 167 Defs. inc. Coils, 91 Commemorative sets inc. Greetings , 77 Booklet Panes, 13 Complete Booklets 
and 2 Miniature Sheets. A superb Collection in Windsor Sovereign Volume 4 
album with slipcase. Many premium items, face value £570……………………..	£595.00   
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